
* THE OEM NUMBER WITH MARK ◈ IS THE STANDARD NUMBER AMONG SEVERAL OEM NUMBERS.

  UNLESS CUSTOMER REQUIREMENTS, OEM NUMBER MARKED WITH ◈ WILL BE INDICATED ON INDIVIDUAL BOX.

NEW CTR NO OLD CTR NO OEM NO CONTENTS CAR NAME MODEL YEARS MOQ

CB0531 CBKH-48 54530-L1000 LOWER TUCSON/TUCSON HYBRID NX4 20-

NEW CTR NO OLD CTR NO OEM NO CONTENTS CAR NAME MODEL YEARS MOQ

CR0827 CRT-144 45503-0E030 R/L KLUGER GSU40 08-

45503-48010 M16xP1.5 HIGHLANDER GSU40 08-

FOR 48810-0E030 M16xP1.5

CR0828 CRT-145 FOR 45510-28131 R/L NOAH/VOXY ZRR7# 07-14

FOR 45510-28220 M14xP1.5 NOAH/VOXY/ESQUIRE ZRR8#, ZWR80 14-

FOR 45510-28130 M15xP1.5

CR0829 CRT-146 FOR 45510-42080 R/L RAV4 (VANGUARD) ACA3#, ALA3#, ASA3#, GSA3#, ZSA3# 05-12

FOR 45510-0R040 M16xP1.5 ASA4# 13-

FOR 45510-0R050 M16xP1.5

NEW CTR NO OLD CTR NO OEM NO CONTENTS CAR NAME MODEL YEARS MOQ

CR0826 CRN-91 FOR 48521-AX602 R/L MICRA EURO K12E 04-07

M14xP1.5

M14xP1.5

NEW CTR NO OLD CTR NO OEM NO CONTENTS CAR NAME MODEL YEARS MOQ

CR0830 CRM-42 FOR MN125865 R/L COLT/COLT PLUS Z21A, Z21W, Z22A, Z22W, Z23A, Z23W, 02-12

FOR MN125866 M16xP1.0 Z24A, Z24W, Z25A, Z27A

FOR MR961671 M12xP1.25

FOR MR961672

NEW CTR NO OLD CTR NO OEM NO CONTENTS CAR NAME MODEL YEARS MOQ

CQ0295Y CQT-2R-Y CONTROL ARM LOWER R RAV4 ACA3#, GSA3#, ALA, ASA, ZSA3#, 4# 06- 4PCS

48068-42050 (ASSEMBLED RAV4/VANGUARD ACA3#, GSA33 06-

48068-42051 BALL JOINT) HARRIER AVU65, ZSU6# 14-

48068-42060 LEXUS NX200T/300 AGZ1#, AYZ1#, ZGZ1# 14-

48068-0R010 RAV4 EV QEA38 12-14

BALL JOINT

43330-49095

43330-49215

CQ0295X CQT-2L-X CONTROL ARM LOWER L RAV4 ACA3#, GSA3#, ALA, ASA, ZSA3#, 4# 06- 4PCS

48069-42050 (ASSEMBLED RAV4/VANGUARD ACA3#, GSA33 06-

48069-42051 BALL JOINT) HARRIER AVU65, ZSU6# 14-

48069-42060 LEXUS NX200T/300 AGZ1#, AYZ1#, ZGZ1# 14-

48069-0R010 RAV4 EV QEA38 12-14

BALL JOINT

43330-49095

43330-49215

TOYOTA

NEW ITEMS

CONTROL ARM

BALL JOINT

HYUNDAI

RACK END

TOYOTA

NISSAN

MITSUBISHI



NEW CTR NO OLD CTR NO OEM NO CONTENTS CAR NAME MODEL YEARS MOQ

CQ0296Y CQT-3R-Y CONTROL ARM LOWER R SIENNA 04-10 4PCS

48068-08021 (ASSEMBLED

48068-08020 BALL JOINT)

BALL JOINT

43330-09560

43330-09160

CQ0296X CQT-3L-X CONTROL ARM LOWER L SIENNA 04-10 4PCS

48069-08021 (ASSEMBLED

48069-08020 BALL JOINT)

BALL JOINT

43340-09010

CQ0302Y CQT-9R-Y CONTROL ARM LOWER R AVENSIS ADT25#, AZT25#, CDT250, ZZT25# 03-08 5PCS

48068-12260 (ASSEMBLED COROLLA 5D ZZE122 01-07

48068-05070 BALL JOINT) COROLLA NAP AZE141, ZRE142 08-14

48068-02021 COROLLA RUNX/ALLEX NZE12#, ZZE12# 01-06

48068-02190 COROLLA SED ZZE130 02-07

48068-12280 COROLLA SED/WG CDE120, NDE12#, ZZE12# 00-08

48068-20400 COROLLA VERSO CDE120, ZZE12# 01-04

48068-02210 COROLLA/ALTIS CE140, NDE140, NZE140, ZRE14#, ZZE14#07-14

48068-20390 COROLLA/FIELDER CE121, NZE12#, ZZE12# 00-06

48068-12250 COROLLA/MATRIX ZZE13# 02-08

48068-02020 MATRIX AZE14#, ZRE142 01-04

BALL JOINT PREMIO/ALLION AZT240, NZT240, ZZT24# 01-07

43330-09090 VOLTZ ZZE13# 02-04

43330-09230 WILL VS NZE127, ZZE12# 01-04

WISH ANE1#, ZNE1# 03-09

CQ0302X CQT-9L-X CONTROL ARM LOWER L AVENSIS ADT25#, AZT25#, CDT250, ZZT25# 03-08 5PCS

48069-12260 (ASSEMBLED COROLLA 5D ZZE122 01-07

48069-05070 BALL JOINT) COROLLA NAP AZE141, ZRE142 08-14

48069-02021 COROLLA RUNX/ALLEX NZE12#, ZZE12# 01-06

48069-02190 COROLLA SED ZZE130 02-07

48069-12280 COROLLA SED/WG CDE120, NDE12#, ZZE12# 00-08

48069-20400 COROLLA VERSO CDE120, ZZE12# 01-04

48069-02210 COROLLA/ALTIS CE140, NDE140, NZE140, ZRE14#, ZZE14#07-14

48069-20390 COROLLA/FIELDER CE121, NZE12#, ZZE12# 00-06

48069-12250 COROLLA/MATRIX ZZE13# 02-08

48069-02020 MATRIX AZE14#, ZRE142 01-04

BALL JOINT PREMIO/ALLION AZT240, NZT240, ZZT24# 01-07

43330-09090 VOLTZ ZZE13# 02-04

43330-09230 WILL VS NZE127, ZZE12# 01-04

WISH ANE1#, ZNE1# 03-09

NEW CTR NO OLD CTR NO OEM NO CONTENTS CAR NAME MODEL YEARS MOQ

CL0759 CLN-102 54618-EB70A FRONT NAVARA (FRONTIER) D40L, D40T, D40TT 06-

M12xP1.25

NEW CTR NO OLD CTR NO OEM NO CONTENTS CAR NAME MODEL YEARS MOQ

CL0738 CLM-43 MQ715271 FRONT EK X 19-

M10xP1.25

STABILIZER LINK

MITSUBISHI

NISSAN

CONTROL ARM

TOYOTA



NEW CTR NO OLD CTR NO OEM NO CONTENTS CAR NAME MODEL YEARS MOQ

GV0591R CVKH-207R 55275-2W000 BUSH-RR MAXCRUZ (GRAND SANTA FE)NC 13-15 30

TRAILING ARM,SANTA FE DM 12-15

RH

GV0591L CVKH-207L 55274-2W000 BUSH-RR MAXCRUZ (GRAND SANTA FE)NC 13-15 30

TRAILING ARM,SANTA FE DM 12-15

LH

GV0592R CVKH-208R 55275-2W100 BUSH-RR MAXCRUZ (GRAND SANTA FE)NC 13-15 30

TRAILING ARM,SANTA FE DM 12-15

RH

GV0592L CVKH-208L 55274-2W100 BUSH-RR MAXCRUZ (GRAND SANTA FE)NC 13-15 30

TRAILING ARM,SANTA FE DM 12-15

LH

GV0593 CVKH-209 55160-3X000 BUSH-TRAIL AVANTE MD 10-15 16

ARM I30 (ELANTRA GT) GD 11-16

VELOSTER FS 11-17

K3 (CERATO) YD 12-18

GV0594R CVKH-210R 55275-D3000 BUSH-RR NEXO FE 18- 30

TRAILING ARM,TUCSON TL 15-20

RH SPORTAGE (KX5) QL 15-

GV0594L CVKH-210L 55274-D3000 BUSH-RR NEXO FE 18- 30

TRAILING ARM,TUCSON TL 15-20

LH SPORTAGE (KX5) QL 15-

BUSH

HYUNDAI


